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SP-272/8

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Universal full range speaker, 5 W, 8 Q

e Dual cone
e For any PA application
e Particularly suitable for multiple arrangements in column speakers

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SP-272/8

Impedance (Z) 8Q
Frequency range f3-17,000 Hz
Resonant frequency (fs) 120 Hz
Power rating 5W
Sensitivity 88 dB/W/m

Magnet weight 799
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SP-272/8
Magnet diameter

Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
Dimensions

Outside diameter
Width

Depth

Admiss. ambient temp.
Weight

Sales unit

Type of speaker

@ 60 mm
@108 mm
40.5 mm
@131 mm x 44 mm
@131 mm
131 mm
44 mm
0-40 °C
0.303 kg
1

5.25"



